MBR0201
MBRO0301
MBR0302
MBR0401
MBR0402
MBR0403
MBRO0501
MBR0502
MBRO0503
MBR0504
MBRO0602
MBRO0603
MBRO0604
MBRO0605
MBRO0703
MBRO0704
MBRO0705
MBRO0706
MBRO0803
MBR0804
MBRO0805
MBRO0806
MBRO0807
MBR2004
MBR2005
MBR2006
MBR2007
MBR2008
MBR2506
MBR2507
MBR2508
MBR2520
MBR3006
MBR3007
MBR3008
MBR3020
MBR3025
MBR3520
MBR3530
MBR4008
MBR4020
MBR4025
MBR4030
MBR4035
MBR5040
MBR6040

1/4X1/8 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER
3/8X1/8 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER
3/8X1/4 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER
1/2X1/8 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER
1/2X1/4 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER
1/2X3/8 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER
3/4X1/8 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER
3/4X1/4 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER
3/4X3/8 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER
3/4X1/2 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER
1X1/4 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER
1X3/8 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER
1X1/2 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER
1X3/4 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER
1-1/4X3/8 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER
1-1/4X1/2 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER
1-1/4X3/4 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER
1-1/4X1 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER
1-1/2X3/8 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER
1-1/2X1/2 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER
1-1/2X3/4 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER
1-1/2X1 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER
1-1/2X1-1/4 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER
2X1/2 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER
2X3/4 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER
2X1 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER
2X1-1/4 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER
2X1-1/2 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER
2-1/2X1 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER
2-1/2X1-1/4 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER
2-1/2X1-1/2 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER
2-1/2X2 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER
3X1 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER
3X1-1/4 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER
3X1-1/2 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER
3X2 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER
3X2-1/2 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER
3-1/2X2 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER
3-1/2X3 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER
4X1-1/2 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER
4X2 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER
4X2-1/2 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER
4X3 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER
4X3-1/2 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER
5X4 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER

6X4 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER

1/4 x 1/8
3/8 x 1/8
3/8 x 1/4
1/2x1/8
172 x1/4
1/2 x 3/8
3/4 x 1/8
3/4 x 1/4
3/4 x 3/8
3/4 x1/2

1x1/4

1x 3/8

1x1/2

1x 3/4
1-1/4 x 3/8
1-1/4 x 1/2
1-1/4 x 3/4
1-1/4 x 1
1-1/2 x 3/8
1-1/2x1/2
1-1/2 x 3/4
1-1/2 x 1

1-1/2x 1-1/4

2x1/2
2 x 3/4
2x1
2x1-1/4
2x1-1/2
2-1/2 x 1

2-1/2 x 1-1/4
2-1/2 x 1-1/2

2-1/2x 2
3x1
3x1-1/4
3x1-1/2
3x2
3x2-1/2
3-1/2x2
3-1/2x 3
4x1-1/2
4x2
4 x2-1/2
4x3
4 x 3-1/2
5x4
6x4

REDUCER COUPLING
REDUCER COUPLING
REDUCER COUPLING
REDUCER COUPLING
REDUCER COUPLING
REDUCER COUPLING
REDUCER COUPLING
REDUCER COUPLING
REDUCER COUPLING
REDUCER COUPLING
REDUCER COUPLING
REDUCER COUPLING
REDUCER COUPLING
REDUCER COUPLING
REDUCER COUPLING
REDUCER COUPLING
REDUCER COUPLING
REDUCER COUPLING
REDUCER COUPLING
REDUCER COUPLING
REDUCER COUPLING
REDUCER COUPLING
REDUCER COUPLING
REDUCER COUPLING
REDUCER COUPLING
REDUCER COUPLING
REDUCER COUPLING
REDUCER COUPLING
REDUCER COUPLING
REDUCER COUPLING
REDUCER COUPLING
REDUCER COUPLING
REDUCER COUPLING
REDUCER COUPLING
REDUCER COUPLING
REDUCER COUPLING
REDUCER COUPLING
REDUCER COUPLING
REDUCER COUPLING
REDUCER COUPLING
REDUCER COUPLING
REDUCER COUPLING
REDUCER COUPLING
REDUCER COUPLING
REDUCER COUPLING
REDUCER COUPLING

MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON
MALLEABLE IRON

THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED
THREADED

150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#
150#

1/8
1/8
1/4
1/4
1/4
7/16
7/16
7/16
7/16
11/16
11/16
11/16
11/16
116
1/16
116
1/16
5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16
2 5/16
213/16
213/16
213/16
213/16
213/16
3 1/4
3 1/4
3 1/4
3 1/4
3 11/16
311/16
3 11/16
311/16
3 11/16
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