					End	Class/	
Part Number	Description	Pipe Size	Туре	Body Material	Connection	Schedule	M (in)
MBR0201	1/4X1/8 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER	1/4 x 1/8	REDUCER COUPLING	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	1
MBR0301	3/8X1/8 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER	3/8 x 1/8	REDUCER COUPLING	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	1 1/8
MBR0302	3/8X1/4 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER	3/8 x 1/4	REDUCER COUPLING		THREADED	150#	1 1/8
MBR0401	1/2X1/8 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER	1/2 x 1/8	REDUCER COUPLING		THREADED	150#	1 1/4
MBR0402	1/2X1/4 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER	1/2 x 1/4	REDUCER COUPLING	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	1 1/4
MBR0403	1/2X3/8 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER	1/2 x 3/8	REDUCER COUPLING	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	1 1/4
MBR0501	3/4X1/8 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER	3/4 x 1/8	REDUCER COUPLING	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	1 7/16
MBR0502	3/4X1/4 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER	3/4 x 1/4	REDUCER COUPLING	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	1 7/16
MBR0503	3/4X3/8 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER	3/4 x 3/8	REDUCER COUPLING	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	1 7/16
MBR0504	3/4X1/2 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER	3/4 x 1/2	REDUCER COUPLING		THREADED	150#	1 7/16
MBR0602	1X1/4 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER	1 x 1/4	REDUCER COUPLING	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	1 11/16
MBR0603	1X3/8 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER	1 x 3/8	REDUCER COUPLING	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	1 11/16
MBR0604	1X1/2 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER	1 x1/2	REDUCER COUPLING	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	1 11/16
MBR0605	1X3/4 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER	1 x 3/4	REDUCER COUPLING	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	1 11/16
MBR0703	1-1/4X3/8 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER	1-1/4 x 3/8	REDUCER COUPLING		THREADED	150#	2 1/16
MBR0704	1-1/4X1/2 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER	1-1/4 x 1/2	REDUCER COUPLING	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	2 1/16
MBR0705	1-1/4X3/4 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER	1-1/4 x 3/4	REDUCER COUPLING	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	2 1/16
MBR0706	1-1/4X1 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER	1-1/4 x 1	REDUCER COUPLING	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	2 1/16
MBR0803	1-1/2X3/8 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER	1-1/2 x 3/8	REDUCER COUPLING		THREADED	150#	2 5/16
MBR0804	1-1/2X1/2 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER	1-1/2 x 1/2	REDUCER COUPLING		THREADED	150#	2 5/16
MBR0805	1-1/2X3/4 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER	1-1/2 x 3/4	REDUCER COUPLING	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	2 5/16
MBR0806	1-1/2X1 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER	1-1/2 x 1	REDUCER COUPLING	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	2 5/16
MBR0807	1-1/2X1-1/4 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER	1-1/2 x 1-1/4	REDUCER COUPLING	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	2 5/16
MBR2004	2X1/2 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER	2 x 1/2	REDUCER COUPLING	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	2 13/16
MBR2005	2X3/4 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER	2 x 3/4	REDUCER COUPLING	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	2 13/16
MBR2006	2X1 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER	2 x 1	REDUCER COUPLING	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	2 13/16
MBR2007	2X1-1/4 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER	2 x 1-1/4	REDUCER COUPLING	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	2 13/16
MBR2008	2X1-1/2 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER	2 x 1-1/2	REDUCER COUPLING	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	2 13/16
MBR2506	2-1/2X1 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER	2-1/2 x 1	REDUCER COUPLING	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	3 1/4
MBR2507	2-1/2X1-1/4 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER	2-1/2 x 1-1/4	REDUCER COUPLING	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	3 1/4
MBR2508	2-1/2X1-1/2 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER	2-1/2 x 1-1/2	REDUCER COUPLING	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	3 1/4
MBR2520	2-1/2X2 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER	2-1/2 x 2	REDUCER COUPLING	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	3 1/4
MBR3006	3X1 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER	3 x 1	REDUCER COUPLING	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	3 11/16
MBR3007	3X1-1/4 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER	3 x 1-1/4	REDUCER COUPLING	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	3 11/16
MBR3008	3X1-1/2 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER	3 x 1-1/2	REDUCER COUPLING	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	3 11/16
MBR3020	3X2 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER	3 x 2	REDUCER COUPLING	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	3 11/16
MBR3025	3X2-1/2 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER	3 x 2-1/2	REDUCER COUPLING	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	3 11/16
MBR3520	3-1/2X2 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER	3-1/2 x 2	REDUCER COUPLING	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	4
MBR3530	3-1/2X3 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER	3-1/2 x 3	REDUCER COUPLING			150#	4
MBR4008	4X1-1/2 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER	4 x 1-1/2	REDUCER COUPLING	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	4 3/8
MBR4020	4X2 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER	4 x 2	REDUCER COUPLING	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	4 3/8
MBR4025	4X2-1/2 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER	4 x 2-1/2	REDUCER COUPLING			150#	4 3/8
MBR4030	4X3 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER	4 x 3	REDUCER COUPLING			150#	4 3/8
MBR4035	4X3-1/2 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER	4 x 3-1/2	REDUCER COUPLING			150#	4 3/8
MBR5040	5X4 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER	5 x 4	REDUCER COUPLING			150#	4 9/16
MBR6040	6X4 #150 BLACK MALLEABLE IRON REDUCER	6 x 4	REDUCER COUPLING	MALLEABLE IRON	THREADED	150#	4 13/16